Product Data Sheet
Soldering Iron Kit, 110V, 17 Pieces
TNP100082KIT
Product Information
This 16 piece tool kit can be used for most mobile phone, PC, laptop,
digital products, glasses repairing & other applications.
Packaging
TNP100082KIT Part No.
Technical Details
113Model
Rev. SEP22
Techni-PRO is a TestEquity private label brand featured on:
Production supplies that WORK as hard as you do
Key Features
• Kit includes: Soldering Iron, Red Electroprobe, Yellow Electroprobe,
Straight Tweezers, Curved Tweezers, 2 Plastic Crowbars, Electronic
Pliers, Stripping Pliers, Iron Holder, MultiMeter, Test Line, Tin Wire,
Desoldering Pen, Utility Knife, Colophony, Bag.
Specifications
• Soldering iron: AC 110V/220V, 30W, 220mm, 2m line
length
• Red electroprobe: Phillip tip, 160mm, magnetic, test
pencil
• Yellow electroprobe: Slotted tip, 160mm, magnetic, test
pencil
• Straight tweezers: 202 stainless steel, non-magnetic,
black, anti-static coating, >HRC40°, 140mm
• Curved tweezers: 202 stainless steel, non-magnetic,
black, anti-static coating, >HRC40°, 120mm
• Plastic crowbar, cross shape: 88mm
• Plastic crowbar, round shape: 85mm
• Electronic pliers: 65# manganese steel & PVC handle,
anti-rust oil, 54-59 HRC, 128mm
• Stripping pliers: 42# steel & PVC handle, anti-rus oil,
0.6-2.6mm2, 165mm
• Iron holder: cast iron & black coating, 130mm
• Multimeter: 3-1/2 bits, 40x32mm screen, ±0.5%
accuracy, DC 9V battery, 143x70x33mm size
T• est line: 100mm pen length, 800mm line length, 1mm
probe diameter, 21mm pen head length, CAT III 1000V
20A
• Tin wire: Sn60 Pb40, 320°C melting point, 320°C
melting point, 2.25% rosin, 0.6mm diameter
• Desolering pen: aluminum alloy handle & PTEF mouth-
piece, 196mm
• Utility knife: stainless steel, 123mm
• Colophony: 110-135°C melting point, 70°C softening
point, 55x25x25mm size